
   
    

     
     

     
     

     
    
     
     
      

     
     
     

     
     
     

     
     

    
    

    
     

     
   

     
     

    
     

    
      
    
    

    
     

     
   

     
     

    
     
     

   
    
    
    

     
   

     
   

    
     

     
     

    
      

    
     

     
     
     

    
     
     
     

   
    

     
     
     

    
     
     
      

     
     
    

   
    

    
    

   
     

     
     

     
     

     
     
     
     

   
    
    
    
    

    
     

     
     

     
     

     
    

   
     
     

     
   

     
     

    
     
     
     

 
  

fall late start 
ClasseS by start date 

Classes beginning the week of August 30 
ANTHR 1 43485 Intro to Physical Anthropology 8/31 – 12/19 
H.ED 5 43861 First Aid CPR /AED 8/31 – 11/9 
IS 40 43920 Tutor Training 8/31 – 12/19 
LIBR 4 43928 Information Competency 8/31 – 10/5 
LIBR 4 43931 Information Competency 8/31 – 10/5 
MUSIC 1 44027 Music Histor y 8/31 – 10/22 
PE 4.07 44140 Fitness, Competitive Athlete 8/31 – 10/8 
PE 4.19 44152 Fitness Appraisal 8/31 – 10/23 
PE 4.30 45105 Functional Fitness 8/31 – 10/8 
PE 8.04 44198 Basketball, Men 8/31 – 10/8 
PHIL 1 44908 Intro to Philosophy 8/31 – 10/16 
PKMGT 12A 44998 Basic Outdoor Skills 8/31 – 10/26 
PKMGT 12A 45002 Basic Outdoor Skills 8/31 – 10/26 
POLIT 1 44269 American Government 8/31 – 10/8 
SOC 1 44316 Intro to Sociology 8/31 – 12/19 
SOC 1 44317 Intro to Sociology 8/31 – 12/19 
PAR A 83B 44081 E– Discovery 9/1 – 10/6 
FD 66 43833 Technical Design 9/2 – 11/4 
PAR A 67 44079 Intro to Legal Database Ser vices 9/2 – 10/ 7 
ACCTG  50 43464 Accounting for Small Business 9/2 – 10/22 
PAR A 25 44074 Legal Ethics and Responsibility 9/3 – 10/22 
HTECH 1 43890 Intro to Health Care 9/4 – 10/23 
ID 5 43905 Intro to Interior Design 9/4 – 10/9 
Classes beginning the week of September 6 
CHEM 50 43636 Chemical Skills 9/8 – 12/10 
COUNS 5 44687 College Success 9/8 – 12/9 
COUNS 50 44696 Cross-Cultural Perspectives 9/8 – 12/9 
THEAR 20 44717 Studio Theatre Workshop 9/8 – 12/9 
THEAR 21A 44358 Rehearsal and Performance 9/8 – 12/10 
COUNS A 44673 Orientation 9/9 – 9/16 
MUSIC 44 44048 Musical Theater and Opera Scenes 9/10 – 12/3 
THEAR 70 44366 Mainstage Production Workshop 9/10 – 12/11 
CHS 88 45173 Early Childhood Environments 9/11 – 10/17 
PSYCH 1 44289 General Psychology 9/11 – 12/11 
DM/IS 25B 44787 New Media Marketing 9/12 – 10/10 
Classes beginning the week of September 13 
COMM 1 43671 Public Speaking 9/14 – 11/30 
PE 4.12 44141 Fitness, Stretch and Flex 9/14 – 11/19 
COUNS 2 44678 Academic and Personal Planning 9/18 – 10/16 
PE 3.18 45082 Dance Workshop 9/19 – 12/19 
PE 3.36 45080 Choreography 9/19 – 12/19 
Classes beginning the week of September 20 
ANTHR 1 44857 Intro to Physical Anthropology 9/21 – 12/9 
COMM 12 43695 Intercultural Communication 9/21 – 12/9 
MUSIC 5 4 44052 History of Rock and Roll Music 9/21 – 12/10 
SOC 2 44321 Social Problems 9/21 – 12/9 
Classes beginning the week of September 27 
COMM 1 43672 Public Speaking 9/28 – 12/4 
Classes beginning the week of October 4 
CA 96I 43624 Web Pages With Dreamweaver 10/5 – 11/4 
CIS 2 43661 Introto Computing 10/5 – 12/9 
COMM 1 43681 Public Speaking 10/5 – 11/2 
COUNS 5 44688 College Success 10/5 – 12/9 
COUNS 50 44697 Cross-Cultural Perspectives 10/5 – 12/9 
HIST 17A 43882 U.S. Histor y 10/5 – 11/13 
HUMAN 1A 43902 Human Values In and From the Arts 10/5 – 11/12 
PE.TH 44 44216 Lifetime Fitness 10/5 – 12/12 

POLIT 1 44267 American Government 10/5 – 12/11 
SOC 1 44318 Intro to Sociology 10/5 – 12/19 
SOC 1 450 06 Intro to Sociology 10/5 – 12/19 
SOC 45 44323 Sociology of Human Sexuality 10/5 – 12/19 
LIBR 4 43929 Information Competency 10/6 – 11/5 
LIBR 4 43933 Information Competency 10/6 – 11/5 
LIBR 4 43934 Information Competency 10/6 – 11/5 
Classes beginning the week of October 11 
ACCTG  10 44606 Accounting Fundamentals 10/12 – 12/19 
ART 1A 43503 Survey of Western Ar t I 10/12 – 12/3 
ART 4 43510 Ar t Appreciation 10/12 – 12/3 
ART 10 43511 American Art 10/12 – 12/3 
ART 12A 43512 Ar t of Pre-Hispanic Mexico 10/12 – 12/3 
MATH 103R 44001 Elementary Algebra 10/12 – 12/8 
MATH 106R 44021 Intermediate Algebra 10/12 – 12/7 
MATH 902P 44023 Pre –Algebra 10/12 – 12/8 
MUSIC 5 44031 Fundamentals of Music 10/12 – 12/3 
MUSIC 10 44033 Music Appreciation 10/12 – 12/3 
MUSIC 54 44053 Histor y of Rock and Roll Music 10/12 – 12/3 
PE. ATH 9.02 44926 Intercollegiate Basketball, Men 10/12 – 12/19 
PAR A 29A 45025 Paralegal Employment Preparation 10/13 – 11/17 
PAR A 66 45024 Legal Research on the Internet 10/14 – 11/25 
DM/IS 11 44783 Blogs & Site Development: Wordpress 10/17 – 11/14 
Classes beginning the week of October 18 
COUNS 12 44693 Careers and Life Styles 10/19 – 12/9 
SOC 3 44322 Social Psychology 10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 10 44349 Theatre Appreciation 10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 14A 44352 Survey of Film 10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 14C 44355 Survey of Film 10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 15 44357 Film Appreciation 10/19 – 12/9 
PE.TH 51 45074 Dance in America 10/21 – 12/19 
ENGL 1A 44854 English Composition 10/22 – 12/15 
PE.TH 51 44217 Dance in America 10/23 – 12/19 
Classes beginning the week of October 25 
ECON 1A 44967 Principles of Macroeconomics 10/26 – 12/19 
ECON 1B 44986 Principles of Microeconomics 10/26 – 12/19 
ECON 2 A 43762 Principles of Macroeconomics Lab 10/26 – 12/19 
ECON 2B 43768 Principles of Microeconomics Lab 10/26 – 12/19 
HUMAN 1B 439 04 Human Values In and From the Ar ts 10/26 – 12/3 
MUSIC 7 44569 Film Music App 10/26 – 12/17 
PE 4.19 44887 Fitness Appraisal 10/26 – 12/19 
POLIT 1 44268 American Government 10/26 – 12/9 
PHIL 1 44918 Intro to Philosophy 10/27 – 12/19 
ID 5 439 06 Intro to Interior Design 10/28 – 12/9 
PAR A 81C 45022 Legal Correspondence 10/29 – 12/10 
CHS 58 45174 Language and Literacy Development 10/30 – 12/12 
Classes beginning the week of November 1 
GEOG 1 43849 Intro Physical Geography 11/2 – 12/10 
GEOG 2 43852 Intro Cultural Geography 11/2 – 12/10 
PKMGT 24 44255 Wilderness Navigation 11/6 – 11/22 
Classes beginning the week of November 8 
LIBR 4 43932 Information Competency 11/9 – 12/7 
CA 64 43623 Adobe Acrobat and PDF 11/10 – 12/8 
DM/IS 25A 44874 Web and Mobile Marketing 11/10 – 12/8 
LIBR 4 43930 Information Competency 11/10 – 12/15 
LIBR 4 43935 Information Competency 11/10 – 12/15 
LIBR 4 43936 Information Competency 11/10 – 12/15 



 
  

fall late start 
ClasseS by length 

Four Weeks or Less    MUSIC 5   44031  Fundamentals of Music   10/12 – 12/3 
MUSIC 10   44033  Music Appreciation   10/12 – 12/3 
MUSIC 54   44053  History of Rock and Roll Music  10/12 – 12/3 
COUNS 12   44693  Careers and Life Styles   10/19 – 12/9 
SOC 3   44322  Social Psychology   10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 10   44349  Theatre Appreciation   10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 14A   44352  Sur vey of Film   10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 14C   44355  Sur vey of Film   10/19 – 12/9 
THEAR 15   44357  Film Appreciation   10/19 – 12/9 
ECON 1A   44967  Principles of Macroeconomics  10/26 – 12/19 
ECON 1B   44986  Principles of Microeconomics  10/26 – 12/19 
ECON 2 A   43762  Principles of Macroeconomics Lab  10/26 – 12/19 
ECON 2B   43768  Principles of Microeconomics Lab  10/26 – 12 /19 
MUSIC 7   44569  Film Music App   10/26 – 12 /17 
PE 4.19   44887  Fitness Appraisal   10/26 – 12/19 
PHIL 1   44918  Intro to Philosophy   10/27 – 12/19 

COUNS A   44673  Orientation    9/9 – 9/16 
PKMGT 24   44255  Wilderness Navigation   11/6 – 11/22 
Five Weeks    
LIBR 4   43931  Information Competency   8/31 – 10/5 
DM/IS 25B   44787  New Media Marketing   9/12 – 10/10 
COUNS 2   44678  Academic and Personal Planning  9/18 – 10/16 
CA 9 6I   43624  Web Pages With Dreamweaver  10/5 – 11/4 
LIBR 4   43929  Information Competency   10/6 – 11/5 
LIBR 4   43933  Information Competency   10/6 – 11/5 
LIBR 4   43934  Information Competency   10/6 – 11/5 
DM/IS 11   44783  Blogs and Site Development: Wordpress  10/17 – 11/14 
LIBR 4   43932  Information Competency   11/9 – 12/ 7 
CA 64   43623  Adobe Acrobat and PDF   11/10 – 12/8 
DM/IS 25A   44874  Web and Mobile Marketing  11/10 – 12/8 
LIBR 4   43930  Information Competency   11/10 – 12/15 
LIBR 4   43935  Information Competency   11/10 – 12/15 
LIBR 4   43936  Information Competency   11/10 – 12/15 

Nine Weeks    
ANTHR 1   43485  Intro to Physical Anthropology  8/31 – 12/19 
PE.TH 51   45074  Dance in America   10/21 – 12 /19 
ENGL 1A   44854  English Composition   10/22 – 12/15 
PE.TH 51   44217  Dance in America   10/23 – 12/19 

Six Weeks    
LIBR 4   43928  Information Competency   8/31 – 10/5 
PE 4.07   44140  Fitness, Competitive Athlete  8/31 – 10/8 
PE 4.30   45105  Functional Fitness   8/31 – 10/8 
PE 8.04   44198  Basketball, Men   8/31 – 10/8 
POLIT 1   44269  American Government   8/31 – 10/8 
PAR A 83B   44081  Electronic Evidence Discover y  9/1 – 10/6 
PAR A 67   44079  Intro to Legal Database Services  9/2 – 10/ 7 
ID 5   43905  Intro to Interior Design   9/4 – 10/9 
CHS 88   45173  Early Childhood Environments  9/11 – 10/17 
COMM 1   43681  Public Speaking   10/5 – 11/2 
HIST 17A   43882  U.S. History    10/5 – 11/13 
HUMAN 1A   43902  Human Values In and From the Arts  10/5 – 11/12 
PAR A 29A   45025  Paralegal Employment Preparation  10/13 – 11/17 
PAR A 66   45024  Legal Research on the Internet  10/14 – 11/25 
HUMAN 1B   43904  Human Values In and From the Arts  10/26 – 12/3 
ID 5   43906  Introduction to Interior Design  10/28 – 12/9 
PAR A 81C   45022  Legal Correspondence   10/29 – 12/10 
CHS 58   45174  Language and Literacy Development  10/30 – 12/12 
GEOG 1   43849  Intro Physical Geography   11/2 – 12/10 
GEOG 2   43852  Intro Cultural Geography   11/2 – 12/10 

Ten Weeks    
SOC 1   44317  Introduction to Sociology   8/31 – 12/19 
FD 66   43833  Technical Design   9/2 – 11/4 
PE 4.12   44141  Fitness, Stretch and Flex   9/14 – 11/19 
COMM 1   43672  Public Speaking   9/28 – 12/4 
CIS 2   43661  Intro to Computing   10/5 – 12/9 
COUNS 5   44688  College Success   10/5 – 12/9 
COUNS 50   44697  Cross-Cultural Perspectives  10/5 – 12/9 
PE.TH 44   44216  Lifetime Fitness   10/5 – 12/12 
POLIT 1   44267  American Government   10/5 – 12/11 
Eleven Weeks    
H.ED 5   43861  First Aid CPR /AED   8/31 – 11/9 
SOC 1   44318  Intro to Sociology   10/5 – 12/19 
SOC 1   45006  Intro to Sociology   10/5 – 12/19 
Twelve Weeks    
COMM 1   43671  Public Speaking   9/14 – 11/30 
ANTHR 1   44857  Intro to Physical Anthropology  9/21 – 12/9 
COMM 12   43695  Intercultural Communication  9/21 – 12/9 
MUSIC 5 4   44052  History of Rock and Roll Music  9/21 – 12/10 
SOC 2   44321  Social Problems   9/21 – 12 /9 

Seven Weeks    
PHIL 1   44908  Intro to Philosophy   8/31 – 10/16 
POLIT 1   44268  American Government   10/26 – 12/9 Thirteen Weeks    
Eight Weeks    MUSIC 44   44048  Musical Theater and Opera Scenes  9/10 – 12/3 

THEAR 70   44366  Mainstage Production Workshop  9/10 – 12/11 
PSYCH 1   44289  General Psychology   9/11 – 12/11 
PE 3.18   45082  Dance Workshop   9/19 – 12 /19 
PE 3.36   45080  Choreography   9/19 – 12/19 
SOC 45   44323  Sociology of Human Sexuality  10/5 – 12/19 

MUSIC 1   44027  Music Histor y   8/31 – 10/22 
PE 4.19   44152  Fitness Appraisal   8/31 – 10/23 
PKMGT 12A   44998  Basic Outdoor Skills   8/31 – 10/26 
PKMGT 12A   45002  Basic Outdoor Skills   8/31 – 10/26 
ACCTG  50   43464  Accounting for Small Business  9/2 – 10/22 
PAR A 25   44074  Legal Ethics and Responsibility  9/3 – 10/22 
HTECH 1   43890  Intro to Health Care   9/4 – 10/23 
ART 1A   43503  Sur vey of Western Art I   10/12 – 12/3 
ART 4   43510  Ar t Appreciation   10/12 – 12/3 
ART 10   43511  American Ar t   10/12 – 12/3 
ART 12 A   43512  Ar t of Pre-Hispanic Mexico  10/12 – 12/3 
MATH 103R   44001  Elementar y Algebra   10/12 – 12/8 
MATH 106R   44021  Intermediate Algebra   10/12 – 12/7 
MATH 902P   44023  Pre –Algebra   10/12 – 12 /8 

Fourteen Weeks    
SOC 1   44316  Introduction to Sociology   8/31 – 12/19 
CHEM 50   43636  Chemical Skills   9/8 – 12/10 
COUNS 5   44687  College Success   9/8 – 12/9 
THEAR 20   44717  Studio Theatre Workshop  9/8 – 12/9 
THEAR 21A   44358  Rehearsal and Per formance  9/8 – 12/10 
Fifteen Weeks    
COUNS 50   44696  Cross-Cultural Perspectives  9/8 – 12/9 
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